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Washburn Rust Buster - 1/16/2026

Sneed Indoor Athletic Facility
Performance List

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cloud County 7.21 SOJallow, Maimuna1
unattached 7.32Hagan, Sky2
Washburn 7.41 JRNichols, Ta'Mijha3
Friends 7.45 JRRidge, Tiyna4
Washburn 7.52 SOHayse, McKenzie5
Allen CC 7.59 SOLane, Avia6
Washburn 7.62 FRReid, Lyric7
Langston 7.65 FRThreatt, Chloe8
Washburn 7.65 SRPattison, Maya9
Hutchinson C 7.69 SOHolt, Sidney10
Pratt CC 7.69 FRTurner, Noa11
Drury 7.71 SOColeman, Lauren12
Allen CC 7.71 SOEre, Camryn13
Evangel 7.74 JRLilly, Morgan14
Central Okla 7.74 SOJohnson, Zakeirah15
Fort Hays St 7.77 FRBrown, Hailey16
Washburn 7.78 SOLerus, Layla17
Washburn 7.79 SOWedel, Kamdyn18
Drury 7.82 SRRiekert, Delaney19
Cloud County 7.83 FRTodman, Amia20
Washburn 7.84 FRRay, Kyra21
Evangel 7.86 SOParker, Alivia22
Langston 7.88 JRHill, Ky'Leah23
NCMC 7.92 SOErvin, Jamari24
Langston 7.93 SOHill, Rhianna25
Langston 7.93 FRBattles, Zoe26
Evangel 7.93 JRNold, Autumn27
Allen CC 7.94 SOCleveland, Kayla28
Pratt CC 7.95 SOTaleb, Bravynn29
Evangel 7.97 SRCollins, Taylor30
Evangel 7.98 FRPitts, Gabrielle31
Fort Hays St 8.03 JRFoster, Amelia32
Washburn 8.05 SOWilliams, Andria33
Drury 8.06 FRHopper, Taylor34
Kansas Wesle 8.07 FRMcNabb, Emorie35
Fort Hays St 8.08 FRHarper, Ellie36
Unt-Dallas 8.08 SONichols, Kristian37
Drury 8.09 FRCragun, Liberty38
Friends 8.10 SOThompson, Haidyn39
Central Okla 8.14 FRKnighton, Jaelynne40
Evangel 8.16 SOFlood, Jayleign41
Highland CC 8.16 SOCheltenham, Anjanique42
Drury 8.17 FRTalbot, Anna43
Unattached 8.18 SOSam, Aba44
Fort Hays St 8.19 FRScheck, Joslyn45
Oklahoma Wes 8.20 FRLaMontagne, Autumn46
Ottawa 8.21 JRCampbell, Jah-Nisha47
NCMC 8.27 FRStigger, Cierra48
Ottawa 8.28 SOMastin, Arianna49
Unt-Dallas 8.32 SOOwens, Jocelyn50
Ottawa 8.35 SOHiracheta, Peyton51
Ottawa 8.51 SRWhiteaker, Kayla52
Allen CC 8.65 SOWright, Leah53

Friends 9.04 FRSmith, Liberty54
Ottawa 9.08 JRMiranda, Madison55
Evangel 9.13 FRMcCanse, Stevie56
Washburn NT SRKupka, Isabella57
Friends NT FRAlzaga, Eider58
Evangel NT FRHess, Layla59
Hutchinson C NT FRPowell, Britney-Ann60
Central Okla NT FRBattles, Marley61
Central Okla NT FRThaggard, Lauryn62
Cowley Colle NT FRBurnham, Ke'Mauria63
Unt-Dallas NT FRWilliams, Jarina64
Sterling NT FRBarnett, Belle65
Unt-Dallas NT FRBarron, Ashli66
Ottawa NT SOBarnes, Tanzania67
Ottawa NT SOBrown, Roy'Janae68
NCMC NT FRDickerson, Adeline69

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Fort Hays Te 6.75 FRCharles, Jeremy1
Fort Hays Te 6.75 FRCharles, Cyrus2
Hutchinson C 6.77 SOMakalo, Kebba3
Allen CC 6.80 FRDargan, Ali4
Allen CC 6.82 FRDaley, Kasiya5
Washburn 6.82 FRSimms, Tayveon6
Unattached 6.83 SRMcvay, Eddie7
Langston 6.83 SRLane, Gabriel8
Washburn 6.84 SRCraig, Eddie9
Langston 6.85 SOWilliams, Mitchell10
Allen CC 6.86 SOCooper, Jalil11
Unattached 6.87 SRWahlmeier, Toby12
Allen CC 6.87 FRBradford, Makhi13
Unat-Allen C 6.87 NAMuir, Everton14
Allen CC 6.89 FRMallory, Zayvion15
Missouri Sou 6.89 SRGrant, Cody16
Allen CC 6.89 FRMangrum, Lamar17
Washburn 6.89 JRJanuary, Ja'Laveyn18
Butler CC 6.90 FRHolt Jr, Vernell19
Garden City 6.90 SOMakuwatsine, Anesu20
Fort Hays St 6.90 JRAlbright, Avrey21
Allen CC 6.90 FRGratton, Ashton22
Kansas Wesle 6.90 SOParonto, Kristian23
Allen CC 6.91 SOTimmons, Caleb24
Ottawa 6.92 FRDennis, Samuel25
Hutchinson C 6.93 SOJones, Giavonni26
Ottawa 6.93 JRAtkinstall, Domonic27
Allen CC 6.93 SOHamilton, Tierre28
Washburn 6.94 FRHolmes, Peyton29
Butler CC 6.95 FRSanith, Aaron30
Friends 6.95 FRVokes, Pius31
Pratt CC 6.98 SONottage, Tramaine32
Allen CC 7.00 FRJoubert, Kofi33
Cloud County 7.00 FRBurns, Bailey34
Kansas Wesle 7.01 SODinkel, Kean35
Langston 7.01 FRAllen, James36
Ottawa 7.02 JRCampbell, Daniel37



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 2
Washburn Rust Buster - 1/16/2026

Sneed Indoor Athletic Facility
Performance List

Event  2 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Evangel 7.02 JRShivers, Anthony38
Washburn 7.05 SOLopez, Javier39
Fort Hays Te 7.05 FRDavis, Brian40
Missouri Sou 7.05 FRNgugi, Ian41
Allen CC 7.06 SOJones, Nate42
Allen CC 7.09 FRPinard, Timothy43
Allen CC 7.09 FRWalker, Logan44
Washburn 7.10 FRBishop, John Mark45
Butler CC 7.10 FRWhitehurst, Kaden46
Butler CC 7.10 FRBogan, Kaivion47
Oklahoma Wes 7.10 FRStansell, Jasper48
Allen CC 7.11 FRJohnson, Jayvion49
Allen CC 7.11 FRMclean, Troy50
Pratt CC 7.11 SOThomas, Darius51
Drury 7.13 FRBuchberger, Jakob52
Langston 7.13 SORichards, Carlwone53
Fort Hays St 7.14 SOBall, Josiah54
Washburn 7.15 JROgbonna, Emeka55
Garden City 7.15 FRMoore, Kyle56
Fort Hays St 7.15 FRProbst, Wyatt57
Allen CC 7.17 FRSummers, Barry58
Drury 7.17 JRSt. Clair, Mason59
Garden City 7.18 FRGoitia, Mekhi60
Fort Hays St 7.19 SOVelasco, Dylan61
Unt-Dallas 7.19 SOWhite, Markevian62
Bethany (Kan 7.19 FRBastin, Braydon63
Pratt CC 7.20 FRDelancy, Shane64
NCMC 7.21 SOKangiela, Daimond65
Pratt CC 7.21 FRCranston, Jordane66
Pratt CC 7.23 FRBrock, Marqez67
NCMC 7.23 FRNgumbo, Don-Divin68
Pratt CC 7.24 FRSingletary-Hall, Kenya69
Ottawa 7.24 SOEvink, Casey70
Evangel 7.25 FRMcCoy, Brayden71
Drury 7.26 FRHuff, Troy72
Drury 7.27 SOBaird, Esais73
Garden City 7.27 SOWeaver, Camari74
Friends 7.28 JRFrederick, Jeremiah75
Kansas Wesle 7.29 JRBeal, DeJaylon76
Bethany (Kan 7.30 FRSeever, Leland77
Cloud County 7.30 FRGreen, Trystan78
Langston 7.31 FRLewis, DeMarcus79
Kansas Wesle 7.34 SRGarcia, Riley80
Allen CC 7.35 FRJohnson, Wisdom81
Evangel 7.35 JRBaker, Braxton82
Friends 7.37 FRRodriguez, Gabriel83
Pratt CC 7.41 SOWeary, Lamond84
Bethany (Kan 7.44 FRKrogman, Kameron85
Evangel 7.44 SOHays, Armani86
Sterling 7.44 FRHaydon, Nazar87
Fort Hays St 7.48 SOBurns, Brody88
Unt-Dallas 7.48 SOMcrae, Bryson89
Pratt CC 7.50 FRLiggett, Wesley90
Drury 7.52 JRTripp, Kaiden91

Evangel 7.52 FRNavin, Dominic92
Evangel 7.56 FRRodgers, Theodore93
Evangel 7.68 FRHawkins, Drew94
Hesston 7.68 JRWin, Nick95
Pratt CC 7.74 SOChavez, Natanael96
Haskell Indi 7.88 JRMenchaca, Gregory97
Haskell Indi 7.91 FRHigine, Omar98
Unt-Dallas NT SOPerin, Benjamin99
Washburn NT FRRauch, Crayton100
Cowley Colle NT FRBerry, Kaden101
Allen CC NT SOThompson Jr, Aaron102
Bethany (Kan NT FRLynch, Jaedon103
Unt-Dallas NT FRAdigler, Julian104
Unt-Dallas NT JRAyanugo, Ernest105
Unt-Dallas NT SOJackson, Jahaden106
Evangel NT FROjo, Samson107
Highland CC NT FRDouglas, Orlando108
Ottawa NT FRHartman, Riley109
Drury NT FRRea, Julian110
Highland CC NT SOVenyard, Kendall111
Friends NT FRGutierrez, Emilio112
Highland CC NT FRClaxton, Veon113
Highland CC NT FRPemberton, Jabari114
Pratt CC NT FRSharp, Myron115
Pratt CC NT FRHayes, Trevon116
Cowley Colle NT FRLopeman, Clayton117
Pratt CC NT FRHasam, Jayden118
Ottawa NT FRBrown, Braylon119
Ottawa NT FRHarvey, Zachariah120
Pratt CC NT FRSharp, Amiri121
Ottawa NT FRWalker, Blake122

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cloud County 22.92 SOJallow, Maimuna1
Allen CC 23.38 SOMoten, RaNayla2
Allen CC 24.04 SOEre, Camryn3
Drury 24.09 SOColeman, Lauren4
Garden State 24.44Perry, Corrssia5
Hutchinson C 24.44 SOHolt, Sidney6
Drury 24.52 SRRiekert, Delaney7
Allen CC 24.55 SOCleveland, Kayla8
Allen CC 24.66 SOLane, Avia9
Ottawa 24.85 SOBrown, Roy'Janae10
Evangel 25.11 JRLilly, Morgan11
Hutchinson C 25.11 FRPowell, Britney-Ann12
Ottawa 25.12 JRCampbell, Jah-Nisha13
Langston 25.14 JRHill, Ky'Leah14
Washburn 25.24 SOLerus, Layla15
Missouri Sou 25.46 FRFosse, Ella16
Friends 25.48 JRVagher, Naomi17
Pratt CC 25.50 FRTurner, Noa18
Unt-Dallas 25.53 SONichols, Kristian19
Central Okla 25.61 SOJohnson, Zakeirah20
Ottawa 25.64 SOBarnes, Tanzania21
Langston 25.67 FRThreatt, Chloe22
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Event  3 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Oklahoma Chr 25.71 FRBentley, Nyla23
Cloud County 25.76 FRSmith, Alexis24
Cloud County 25.79 FRTodman, Amia25
Evangel 25.83 SOParker, Alivia26
Fort Hays St 25.96 FRBrown, Hailey27
Langston 25.99 SOHill, Rhianna28
Pratt CC 26.01 SOTaleb, Bravynn29
Oklahoma Chr 26.19 FRPopp, Savannah30
Friends 26.27 SORobinson, Lydia31
Friends 26.33 FRRobinson, Liliana32
Drury 26.46 FRHopper, Taylor33
Cloud County 26.50 FRGoeckel, Addy34
Central Okla 26.50 JRStephenson, Mikayla35
Unt-Dallas 26.53 SOOwens, Jocelyn36
Friends 26.55 SOThompson, Haidyn37
Cowley Colle 26.61 SOKnight, Grace38
Drury 26.62 FRDiable, Alya39
Kansas Wesle 26.73 FRMcNabb, Emorie40
Fort Hays St 26.76 FRHarper, Ellie41
Cloud County 26.80 FRKoehn, Arihanna42
Ottawa 26.88 SOHiracheta, Peyton43
Drury 27.01 FRCragun, Liberty44
Kansas Wesle 27.05 SOShaw, Markyla45
Central Okla 27.15 FRKnighton, Jaelynne46
Central Okla 27.29 SOHymes, Tyana47
Ottawa 27.35 SOMastin, Arianna48
Washburn 27.42 FRChard, Kynleigh49
Fort Hays St 27.50 FRWells, Breanna50
Ottawa 27.73 SRWhiteaker, Kayla51
Evangel 27.82 SOBryan, Sydney52
Friends 28.06 SOJohnson, Genesis53
Friends 28.20 SOMyers, Madeliene54
Drury 28.24 SORochelle, Abby55
Drury 28.27 SOBales, Rylie56
NCMC 28.44 FRStigger, Cierra57
NCMC 28.61 SOErvin, Jamari58
Evangel 31.68 FRMcCanse, Stevie59
Cowley Colle NT FRWiese, Erika60
Unt-Dallas NT FRBarron, Ashli61
Cowley Colle NT FRHarris, Halli62
Colby CC NT FRMauler, Ragan63
Unt-Dallas NT FRWilliams, Jarina64
Langston NT FRBattles, Zoe65
Cowley Colle NT FRSchnieders, Jadalynn66
Central Okla NT FRThaggard, Lauryn67
Unt-Dallas NT SOCole, Jada68

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Hutchinson C 20.61 SOMakalo, Kebba1
Unattached 20.74 SRWahlmeier, Toby2
Allen CC 20.86 FRDargan, Ali3
Allen CC 21.20 FRConner, Maurice4
Langston 21.22 SOWilliams, Mitchell5

Fort Hays St 21.24 SOTolar, Drew6
Fort Hays Te 21.30 FRCharles, Jeremy7
Fort Hays Te 21.30 FRCharles, Cyrus8
Allen CC 21.33 FRMangrum, Lamar9
Ottawa 21.33 JRAtkinstall, Domonic10
Allen CC 21.44 SOHamilton, Tierre11
Unat-Allen C 21.50 NAMuir, Everton12
Missouri Sou 21.50 SOCleveland, Cameron13
Langston 21.54 SRLane, Gabriel14
Allen CC 21.55 SOCooper, Jalil15
Unt-Dallas 21.58 SOPerin, Benjamin16
Friends 21.58 JRRachedi, Eddy17
Fort Hays Te 21.60 FRMc Calman, Raheem18
Cloud County 21.62 SOAbdulazis, Barafa19
Pratt CC 21.63 SONottage, Tramaine20
Allen CC 21.69 FRDaley, Kasiya21
Allen CC 21.72 FRWalker, Logan22
Langston 21.80 FRLewis, DeMarcus23
Unt-Dallas 21.94 SOWhite, Markevian24
Allen CC 21.96 FRJohnson, Jayvion25
Cloud County 21.97 FRWilliams, Keon26
Butler CC 21.99 FRSmith, Ralphel27
Langston 22.00 FRAllen, James28
Hutchinson C 22.05 FRRogers, Keith29
Allen CC 22.05 SOTimmons, Caleb30
Cloud County 22.10 FRIlet, Sonycko31
Allen CC 22.18 FRBradford, Makhi32
Missouri Sou 22.18 SRGrant, Cody33
Washburn 22.20 JRJanuary, Ja'Laveyn34
Butler CC 22.20 FRBogan, Kaivion35
Washburn 22.21 SOLopez, Javier36
Washburn 22.22 FRHolmes, Peyton37
Washburn 22.26 SOGroh, Tucker38
Drury 22.27 SOBaird, Esais39
Kansas Wesle 22.27 SOParonto, Kristian40
Friends 22.30 FRLondon, Marcus41
Evangel 22.37 JRShivers, Anthony42
Kansas Wesle 22.37 SODinkel, Kean43
Pratt CC 22.40 FRSingletary-Hall, Kenya44
Evangel 22.40 FRMcCoy, Brayden45
NCMC 22.45 SOKangiela, Daimond46
Friends 22.48 FRBarnhill, Logan47
Fort Hays St 22.50 FRMichaelis, Jayden48
Pratt CC 22.50 SODuckett, Tavares49
Cloud County 22.50 FRBranche, Jabari50
Pratt CC 22.50 FRHasam, Jayden51
Allen CC 22.54 FRJoubert, Kofi52
Friends 22.66 SOCastello, Daniel53
Allen CC 22.69 FRGratton, Ashton54
Cloud County 22.69 FROladimeji, Oluwatimileyin55
Washburn 22.69 JROgbonna, Emeka56
Fort Hays Te 22.70 SOMitchell, Noah57
Fort Hays Te 22.70 FRDavis, Brian58
Washburn 22.75 FRBishop, John Mark59
Garden City 22.80 FRMoore, Kyle60
Fort Hays St 22.81 SOBurns, Brody61
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Event  4 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Drury 22.83 FRMalloy, Rylan62
Kansas Wesle 22.86 SOSmith, Andrew63
Friends 22.89 JRPayne, Chad64
Bethany (Kan 22.90 SOBrice, Dylan65
Garden City 23.00 FRMcAfee, Garren66
Bethany (Kan 23.02 SOGaro, Jermaine67
Drury 23.03 FRBuchberger, Jakob68
Fort Hays St 23.07 FRKirk, Lucas69
Allen CC 23.08 FRMallory, Zayvion70
Garden City 23.10 FRGoitia, Mekhi71
NCMC 23.12 SOGiffin, Nathanial72
Drury 23.12 FRHuff, Troy73
Unt-Dallas 23.15 SOJackson, Jahaden74
Ottawa 23.22 SOEvink, Casey75
Garden City 23.26 SOWeaver, Camari76
Drury 23.29 FRLuginbill, Qwentin77
Drury 23.29 SOGreen, Caden78
NCMC 23.33 FRNgumbo, Don-Divin79
Drury 23.36 JRCarter, Gideon80
Kansas Wesle 23.42 SRGarcia, Riley81
Kansas Wesle 23.49 JRBeal, DeJaylon82
Cloud County 23.50 FRGreen, Trystan83
Garden City 23.50 FRAlexander, Israel84
Allen CC 23.61 FRPinard, Timothy85
Kansas Wesle 23.76 FRHash, Austin86
Fort Hays St 24.00 FRSteffan, Bryce87
Bethany (Kan 24.06 FRSeever, Leland88
Sterling 24.07 FRHaydon, Nazar89
Washburn 24.23 SOCrisostomo, Deven90
Friends 24.24 FRMunk, Braxton91
Evangel 24.37 FRRodgers, Theodore92
Kansas Wesle 24.62 FROliver, Brady93
Drury 25.56 FRRea, Julian94
Cowley Colle NT FRSkannal, Azayah95
Unt-Dallas NT JRAyanugo, Ernest96
Drury NT JRTripp, Kaiden97
Bethany (Kan NT FRKrogman, Kameron98
Unt-Dallas NT FRAdigler, Julian99
Unt-Dallas NT JRGrant, Korey100
Hutchinson C NT SOLester, Da'Shawn101
Cowley Colle NT FRMclver, Jacob102
Unt-Dallas NT FRBrown, Michael103
Ottawa NT FRHartman, Riley104
Ottawa NT JRCampbell, Daniel105
Highland CC NT FRPemberton, Jabari106
Ottawa NT FRDennis, Samuel107
Ottawa NT FRHarvey, Zachariah108
Hutchinson C NT FRAnderson, Aidan109
Kansas Wesle NT FRSump, Trace110
Highland CC NT FRClaxton, Veon111
Hutchinson C NT SOBlake, Lushane112
Pratt CC NT FRClark, Trevor113
Pratt CC NT FRBrock, Marqez114
Sterling NT FRSullivan, David115

Evangel NT FROjo, Samson116
Ottawa NT FRWalker, Blake117
Ottawa NT FRLeGrande, Wilson118
Pratt CC NT FRHayes, Trevon119
Pratt CC NT FRDelancy, Shane120

Event  5   Women 300 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washburn 39.63 SOHayse, McKenzie1
Washburn 40.27 JRAugustin, Kereser2
Cloud County 40.30 FRSmith, Alexis3
Langston 41.90 FREchols, Tori4
Central Okla 42.00 SOHuston, McKenna5
Oklahoma Chr 42.50 FRMcArtor, Kenzy6
Washburn 42.55 SRHeavner, Ashley7
Central Okla 42.84 SROjene, Reta8
Central Okla 42.84 FRConrad, Maya9
Cowley Colle 43.00 SOKnight, Grace10
Central Okla 43.00 FRHill, Amiya11
Washburn 43.96 SOHillebert, Natalie12
Langston 44.00 FRSwinton-Young, Ayliah13
Cowley Colle 44.00 FRBokova, Zuzana14
Evangel 44.00 SRWiles, Liberty15
Washburn 44.47 SOCollins, Ashtyn16
Washburn NT SOGerasimova, Vera17
Washburn NT SOWilliams, Andria18
Washburn NT SRPattison, Maya19
Washburn NT FRReid, Lyric20
Washburn NT SOKnowles, Kennedi21
Colby CC NT FRYeboah, Amanda22
Colby CC NT SOBoakye, Beatrice23
Evangel NT SOFlood, Jayleign24
Colby CC NT FRVine, Faith25
Colby CC NT FRHewitt, Ashleah26
Unt-Dallas NT SOOwens, Jocelyn27
Washburn NT SRKupka, Isabella28
Unt-Dallas NT FRWilliams, Jarina29
Unt-Dallas NT SOCole, Jada30

Event  6   Men 300 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cloud County 33.01 SOMpofu, Alpha1
Evangel 33.50 JRIpock, Benjamin2
Cloud County 34.20 SOAbdulazis, Barafa3
Missouri Sou 35.00 FRWilson, Rylan4
Washburn 35.00 FRCochran, Bryce5
Cloud County 35.00 FRSchultze, Zeb6
Evangel 35.20 SOVineyard, Chris7
Missouri Sou 35.50 FRCheaney, Jack8
Washburn 36.00 SOGroh, Tucker9
Missouri Sou 36.00 FRNgugi, Ian10
Washburn 36.00 JRMuller, Jake11
Washburn 36.39 JRMcGilton, Drew12
Sterling 38.95 SOChrisler, Ian13
Haskell Indi 39.00 SOPulliam, Lovie14
Sterling 39.99 SOBrantley, Wesley15
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Event  6 ...(Men 300 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Pratt CC NT FRLiggett, Wesley16
Washburn NT FRRauch, Crayton17
Washburn NT FRSimms, Tayveon18
Washburn NT FRTerry, Isaiah19
Unt-Dallas NT FRBrown, Michael20
Unt-Dallas NT JRPaige, Devin21
Washburn NT FRMichiels, Alex22
Colby CC NT SOParker, Walter23
Colby CC NT FRBeaven, Finley24
Cowley Colle NT FRYoung, Nash25
Cowley Colle NT FRSkannal, Azayah26
Bethany (Kan NT SOGaro, Jermaine27
Bethany (Kan NT FRBastin, Braydon28
Colby CC NT SOMader, Jonathan29
Evangel NT SOHays, Armani30
Evangel NT FRNavin, Dominic31
Langston NT SORichards, Carlwone32
Evangel NT FRHawkins, Drew33
Cowley Colle NT FRJameson, Caleb34
Cowley Colle NT FRWard, Cam35
Cowley Colle NT FRMclver, Jacob36

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Hutchinson C 55.50 FRCampbell, Anecia1
Garden State 56.70Perry, Corrssia2
Garden City 57.00 FRSchreibvogel, Madyson3
Cloud County 57.45 FRHitchman, Makaiah4
Oklahoma Chr 57.47 JRBosley, Katie5
Langston 57.71 SOPatton, Byrion6
Fort Hays St 58.80 JRFoster, Amelia7
Drury 58.98 FRDiable, Alya8
Central Okla 59.20 JRLee, Deriayah9
Evangel 59.73 SRCollins, Taylor10
Oklahoma Chr 1:00.23 FRGaddy, Lakin11
Rogers State 1:02.50 JRDorsey, Ann-Marie12
Evangel 1:03.00 FRHess, Layla13
Oklahoma Chr 1:03.65 FRGiddens, Lilli14
Oklahoma Chr 1:03.84 SOAdee, Sydney15
Oklahoma Wes 1:04.00 FRLaMontagne, Autumn16
Butler CC 1:04.00 FRSanchez, Alia17
Drury 1:04.02 SOBales, Rylie18
Drury 1:04.75 SORochelle, Abby19
Rogers State 1:05.00 SOSaldana, Leyla20
Highland CC 1:05.38 FRLee, Ze'Ja21
NCMC 1:05.89 FRDickerson, Adeline22
Butler CC 1:06.00 FRLittlejohn, Riviierra23
Butler CC 1:06.00 SOPonds, Destiny24
Unattached 1:07.00 JRMcCrory, Ellei25
Haskell Indi 1:07.24 JRMike, Bailey26
Colby CC 1:07.96 SOGillham, Isabelle27
Haskell Indi 1:08.50 FRBlack Bull, Sierra28
Haskell Indi 1:09.10 FRFacundo, Tehya29
Unt-Dallas NT JRBlanch, Madison30

Colby CC NT FRNangle, Natalia31
Colby CC NT FRJeffery, Randieunna32
Garden City NT FRStidham, Ally33
Unt-Dallas NT SONichols, Kristian34

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Hutchinson C 47.07 SOLester, Da'Shawn1
Langston 47.43 JRCameron, Marques2
Fort Hays St 47.46 JRMorrical-Palmer, Nakari3
Allen CC 47.98 FRMclean, Troy4
Colby CC 48.09 SOBridgewater, Javano5
Cloud County 48.10 FRWilliams, Keon6
Allen CC 48.60 SOThompson Jr, Aaron7
Cloud County 48.97 FRIlet, Sonycko8
Colby CC 49.26 SOStubbs, Redith9
Hutchinson C 49.50 FRRogers, Keith10
Langston 49.60 SRRhone-Dunn, Gabriel11
Langston 49.83 SRNewhouse, Nasjy'n12
Hutchinson C 49.90 SOBlake, Lushane13
Hutchinson C 49.90 FRMedlin, Kyler14
Cloud County 49.94 FRTaylor, Gage15
Drury 50.04 FRMalloy, Rylan16
Unt-Dallas 50.25 SOJackson, Jahaden17
Drury 50.42 FRLuginbill, Qwentin18
Oklahoma Chr 50.47 FRPearman, Elijah19
Rogers State 50.50 JROwens, Phillip20
Rogers State 50.50 SRConder, Isaac21
Oklahoma Chr 50.99 FRMcAlister, Hunter22
Friends 51.01 JRHines, Spencer23
Fort Hays St 51.17 JRPaz, Maayan24
Kansas Wesle 51.18 SOSmith, Andrew25
Cloud County 51.26 FROladimeji, Oluwatimileyin26
Haskell Indi 51.36 SOPulliam, Lovie27
Kansas Wesle 51.51 FRHash, Austin28
Washburn 51.86 SRMcCoy, Noah29
Langston 51.90 SONorton, Kamarion30
Pratt CC 52.00 SOThomas, Darius31
Garden City 52.00 SOMakuwatsine, Anesu32
Friends 52.66 FRRussell, Ian33
Fort Hays Te 52.79 SOMitchell, Noah34
Drury 52.99 JRCarter, Gideon35
Pratt CC 53.00 FRChamberlain, Zion36
Garden City 53.00 FRMcAfee, Garren37
Kansas Wesle 53.03 FRSump, Trace38
Friends 53.25 JRNyamwela, Denzel39
Washburn 53.34 SOCrisostomo, Deven40
Sterling 54.37 FRSullivan, David41
Friends 54.41 FRBurk, Thomas42
Haskell Indi 54.64 SOCouture, Rueben43
Kansas Wesle 55.15 FROliver, Brady44
Hesston 57.55 FRCrouse, Seth45
Unt-Dallas NT SOEvans, Skylar46
Unt-Dallas NT JRGrant, Korey47
Unt-Dallas NT FRAdigler, Julian48
Unt-Dallas NT JRMcGill IV, Major49
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Event  8 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Highland CC NT SOLynch, Jonathan50
Colby CC NT FRClement, Leonardo51
Oklahoma Wes NT FRStansell, Jasper52
Colby CC NT FRMixon, Irad53
Allen CC NT FRQetlah, Zion54
Colby CC NT FRMcPherson, Harley55
Ottawa NT FRLeGrande, Wilson56
Ottawa NT FRBrown, Braylon57
Pratt CC NT FRKemp, Breck58
Ottawa NT JRAtkinstall, Domonic59
Ottawa NT JRBlount, Daniel60

Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washburn 2:09.13 SRFontaine, Lexie1
Washburn 2:14.00 FRCleary, Jordyn2
Butler CC 2:16.00 FRClarke, Terrica3
Cloud County 2:16.00 FRHerman, Scholastica4
Evangel 2:16.00 JRNold, Autumn5
Oklahoma Chr 2:16.93 SRLatham, Brooke6
Evangel 2:17.00 JRMcGregor, Adriana7
Washburn 2:18.00 FRKafka, Mya8
Washburn 2:18.00 FRHovey, Grace9
Kansas Wesle 2:18.01 SONordhus, Hailey10
Rogers State 2:19.00 SOMitchell, Sisely11
Kansas Wesle 2:21.11 SREhrlich, Madisyn12
Kansas Wesle 2:21.78 FRBond, Delaney13
Oklahoma Chr 2:22.74 FRBigelow, Aletheia14
Cloud County 2:23.00 FRBaker, McKenzie15
Kansas Wesle 2:23.52 SRSchroeder, Joni16
Fort Hays St 2:23.58 FRFugitt, Janae17
Friends 2:24.00 SOMolenberg, Fien18
Unt-Dallas 2:24.68 JRBlanch, Madison19
Butler CC 2:25.00 SOJohnson, La Tanya20
Kansas Wesle 2:26.37 SOMikkelson, Lauryn21
Kansas Wesle 2:26.41 SOKenyon, Ava22
Kansas Wesle 2:26.79 SOMcAlister, Emma23
Evangel 2:28.00 FRJones, Kayden24
Kansas Wesle 2:28.42 JRLingle, Shelby25
Rogers State 2:28.48 FRHowell, Kendall26
Fort Hays St 2:30.00 FRNichols, Madelynn27
Garden City 2:30.00 SOSahin, Umahan28
Kansas Wesle 2:30.35 SOLittle, Makayla29
Kansas Wesle 2:32.01 SOSchweitzer, Mya30
Sterling 2:34.18 FRMiller, Claire31
Garden City 2:35.00 FRRomero, Maritza32
Cloud County 2:35.00 FRWilliams, Jade33
Rogers State 2:35.73 JRBush, Isabel34
Evangel 2:39.74 FRHutchison, Madeline35
Garden City 2:40.00 SOMkhize, Snegugu36
Kansas Wesle 2:41.29 FRReed, Taytum37
Kansas Wesle 2:45.87 SODickens, Micah38
Bethany (Kan 2:52.43 SOEscalante, Lydia39
Bethany (Kan NT FRStewart, Katherine40

Unt-Dallas NT FRPeregrina, Naomi41
Evangel NT FREckert, Ariyanna42

Event  12   Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cloud County 1:49.45 SOBenbrahim, Abdelaziz1
Garden City 1:50.65 SOAboagye, Daniel2
Fort Hays Te 1:53.00 FRAnou, Zakaria3
Fort Hays Te 1:53.80 SOHabibu, Salisu4
Missouri Sou 1:54.36 SRJefferson, Phillip5
Kansas Wesle 1:54.40 JRCottone, Triston6
Colby CC 1:55.00 FRCalas, Thomas7
Colby CC 1:55.00 FRLeroy, Alexandre8
Garden City 1:55.00 SODelchard, Marius9
Garden City 1:55.00 FRLeonard, Landen10
Allen CC 1:55.02 FRDesrosiers, Jewlinsky11
Unt-Dallas 1:55.36 JRPaige, Devin12
Oklahoma Chr 1:55.38 JRWhitefield, Collin13
KU Running C 1:55.90Johnson, Reiser14
Rogers State 1:56.00 SRConder, Ian15
Fort Hays St 1:56.17 JRWolfe, Emery16
Haskell Indi 1:56.30 JRBerridge, Dyami17
Oklahoma Chr 1:56.31 FRBarker, Maxton18
Evangel 1:56.50 JRSmith, Ethan19
Oklahoma Chr 1:56.53 FRSimon, George20
Drury 1:56.77 JRKeltner, Kyle21
Pratt CC 1:57.00 FRMartin, Ross22
Cloud County 1:57.00 FRJohnson, Nick23
Fort Hays St 1:57.26 FRWessel, Luke24
Washburn 1:58.00 FRWagoner, Kyle25
Fort Scott C 1:58.00 FRLacey, Julian26
Oklahoma Chr 1:58.06 SOFitzgerald, Noah27
Unat-Butler 1:58.12 NASmith, Isaiah28
Kansas Wesle 1:58.48 SRMartinez, Nicolas29
Evangel 1:59.00 SOWorthley, Alexander30
Pratt CC 1:59.04 SOChavez, Natanael31
Garden City 1:59.19 FRLaursen, Andreas32
Fort Hays St 1:59.23 FRSmith, Quade33
Kansas Wesle 1:59.42 FRNelson, Jude34
Haskell Indi 1:59.44 FRLynch, Seth35
Kansas Wesle 1:59.48 SRSchaeffer, Austin36
Kansas Wesle 1:59.79 SOPearce, Evan37
Kansas Wesle 1:59.89 FRTorres, Braulio38
Oklahoma Chr 1:59.91 SOSydnes, Jack39
Butler CC 1:59.99 FRQuarles, Christopher40
Unat-Butler 1:59.99 NAWhyte, Jah41
Butler CC 1:59.99 FRBloom, Brody42
Washburn 2:00.11 JRSmith, Jaemon43
Unt-Dallas 2:00.34 SOEvans, Skylar44
Oklahoma Chr 2:00.36 SOMcCrea, Nathyn45
Cloud County 2:01.00 FRSchultze, Zeb46
Kansas Wesle 2:01.50 JRReed, Tytus47
Fort Hays St 2:02.12 FRJones, Bret48
Fort Hays St 2:02.13 SOMoore, Braylon49
Washburn 2:02.48 SOMontgomery, Logan50
Bethany (Kan 2:02.64 JRDye, Tristen51
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Event  12 ...(Men 800 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Haskell Indi 2:03.00 FRValencia, Matthew52
Ottawa 2:03.43 SOBessey, Matthias53
Rogers State 2:04.00 FRHennigh, Karsen54
Drury 2:04.00 FRPotocki, Adam55
Pratt CC 2:05.00 FRBurnside, Laurence56
Pratt CC 2:05.00 FRWinder, Raywind57
Pratt CC 2:05.00 SORushing, Johnny58
Evangel 2:05.00 FRFullman, Daniel59
Kansas Wesle 2:05.00 FROlsen, Connor60
Cloud County 2:05.07 SOSharp, Cody61
Unt-Dallas 2:05.10 JRMcGill IV, Major62
Washburn 2:05.48 JRMotes, Seth63
Oklahoma Chr 2:05.82 JRGreen, Cole64
Garden City 2:05.86 SOSchmidt, Carson65
Washburn 2:06.03 JRRochford, Ryan66
Haskell Indi 2:07.00 JRLossiah, Anthony67
Haskell Indi 2:07.00 SOSavala, Eli68
Haskell Indi 2:07.68 FRKingfisher, Corey69
Washburn 2:08.00 SOTrent, Devin70
Washburn 2:08.03 SOStuke, Landon71
Sterling 2:08.18 SOChrisler, Ian72
Unt-Dallas 2:09.11 SOVega, Santos73
Hesston 2:10.00 FRCrouse, Seth74
Kansas Wesle 2:13.40 SOChilders, Will75
Hesston 2:17.23 FRGonzalez, Ethan76
Sterling 2:18.05 SOBrantley, Wesley77
Unt-Dallas NT JRGrant, Korey78
Washburn NT FRPeek, Brayden79
Rogers State NT JRStapleton, Clint80
Colby CC NT FRTurrbiates, Jairus81
Colby CC NT FREdouard, Junior82
Bethany (Kan NT FRMcKim, Logan83
Kansas Wesle NT FRGreve, Cohen84
Fort Hays Te NT FRWillis, Lorance85
Bethany (Kan NT FRKing, Jaden86
Bethany (Kan NT SOEpperson, Bryan87
Bethany (Kan NT FRAverette, Austin88
Bethany (Kan NT FRPauley, Levi89
Kansas Wesle NT JROchana, Ethan90
Kansas Wesle NT FRTopp, Logan91
Ottawa NT FRWilson, Noah92
Kansas Wesle NT FRAdams, Luke93
Kansas Wesle NT JRMai, Roman94
Kansas Wesle NT FRMendez, Mauricio95
Kansas Wesle NT FRSantibanez, Efrain96
Kansas Wesle NT FRBapeng Jr, Barka97

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Rogers State 4:57.23 JRMorefield, Amy1
Fort Hays St 4:58.57 SRMcCullough, Emily2
Unattached 4:59.00 JRMcCrory, Ellei3
unattached 5:00.00Hunter, Naomi4
Central Okla 5:03.81 FRPukstas, Gabija5

Rogers State 5:05.00 SOGarafola, Brooklyn6
Rogers State 5:05.00 SRCordova, Cadence7
unattached 5:05.00O'Leary, Abby8
Oklahoma Chr 5:06.12 JRKirk, Kristen9
Fort Hays St 5:07.06 JRHoskinson, Taylor10
Drury 5:07.19 JRDiffendaffer, Josie11
Kansas Wesle 5:09.59 SREhrlich, Madisyn12
Drury 5:10.38 JREckenroth, Cera13
Garden City 5:11.46 SOMai, Meryeme14
Rogers State 5:12.09 SONay, Kaylee15
Washburn 5:14.67 JREvans, Jolie16
Fort Hays St 5:14.69 JRHudson, Abbye17
Butler CC 5:15.00 FRClarke, Terrica18
Cowley Colle 5:15.00 FRFilipova, Linda19
Cloud County 5:15.00 FRJepchirchir, Maureen20
Washburn 5:15.00 FRIsmert, Rylee21
Butler CC 5:15.67 SOKotambe, Amanda22
Washburn 5:16.42 JRCollins, Grace23
Washburn 5:17.66 SOAmmons, Riley24
Washburn 5:20.00 FRWetterberg, Ebba25
Rogers State 5:20.00 FRMartin, Brooke26
Fort Hays St 5:20.28 FRClark-Pavlovich, Esther27
Drury 5:21.56 SRDouglas, Jasmyn28
Garden City 5:23.72 SOHarvey-McKean, Reid29
Colby CC 5:24.00 SOMcintyre, Nadine30
Drury 5:24.45 SOCarolus, Georgi31
Washburn 5:24.47 SORoss, Kenzie32
Cowley Colle 5:25.00 FRBennett, Euvia33
Drury 5:25.00 FRFaulkner, Morgan34
Rogers State 5:25.00 FRJones, Stella35
Kansas Wesle 5:26.21 SRSchroeder, Joni36
Oklahoma Chr 5:26.88 JRFlores, Itzel37
Washburn 5:27.64 SOBritton, Riley38
Cowley Colle 5:30.00 FRHerrero-Lombardo, Marta39
Friends 5:32.00 FRPatterson, Lexi40
Kansas Wesle 5:34.85 SOLittle, Makayla41
Kansas Wesle 5:34.97 SOSchweitzer, Mya42
Garden City 5:40.00 FRRomero, Maritza43
Friends 5:40.00 SOCribley, Hannah44
Drury 5:40.00 FRHayter, Ella45
Evangel 5:40.04 JRMcCune, Anna46
Central Okla 5:40.33 SRWilliams, Asia47
Kansas Wesle 5:42.17 SODickens, Micah48
Kansas Wesle 5:43.02 JRLingle, Shelby49
Kansas Wesle 5:44.92 SOMcAlister, Emma50
Washburn 5:45.00 JRSchlabach, Misti51
Washburn 5:45.00 SOHittle, Cheyenne52
Central Okla 5:45.00 SRSmith, Kylee53
Haskell Indi 5:49.00 FRDalby, Kateri54
Haskell Indi 5:49.00 JRBegay, Yanibah55
Rogers State 5:50.00 FRCoons, Brielle56
Butler CC 5:50.00 FRBusch, Madison57
Garden City 5:50.00 SOMkhize, Snegugu58
Butler CC 5:50.00 FRCallaway, Ellie59
Friends 5:50.00 JRLee, Grace60
Rogers State 5:55.00 FRSwofford, Sarah61
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Event  13 ...(Women 1 Mile Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Butler CC 6:00.00 SOJepkosgei, Carolyne62
Friends 6:00.00 FRDevorce, Janaya63
Cloud County 6:00.00 FRWilliams, Jade64
Garden City 6:03.49 SOSahin, Umahan65
Haskell Indi 6:05.00 FRWhiteman, Dayvany66
Sterling 6:10.67 FRMiller, Claire67
Bethany (Kan 6:18.28 FRStewart, Katherine68
Bethany (Kan 6:26.26 SOEscalante, Lydia69
Sterling 7:12.04 SOBlake, Audrey70
Bethany (Kan NT JRPevehouse, Logan71
Ottawa NT SOValadao, Brianna72
Cowley Colle NT FRCalvo, Jasmine73
Drury NT FRTodd, Morgan74
Unt-Dallas NT FRMunoz, Rebekah75
Unt-Dallas NT FRPeregrina, Naomi76
Colby CC NT FRGallegos, Blanca77

Event  14   Men 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Butler CC 4:06.56 SONgxabazi, Itumeleng1
Butler CC 4:10.68 SORamatsebe, Kamohelo2
Washburn 4:11.92 SOAdams, Alex3
Kansas Wesle 4:12.51 JRJohnson, Wyatt4
Rogers State 4:13.71 JRGibson, Nathaneal5
Drury 4:13.72 JRBauer, Gabriel6
Colby CC 4:13.81 SODelestre, Kenan7
Washburn 4:14.00 FRLehman, Adrian8
Washburn 4:15.00 FRKarcz, Taylor9
Garden City 4:15.00 FRMebitil-Libert, Elias10
Drury 4:15.00 SOScholes-Robertson, Luca11
Butler CC 4:16.00 SOMakolomakwa, Sfiso12
Oklahoma Chr 4:16.23 SOSydnes, Jack13
Washburn 4:18.00 FRBurkdoll, Connor14
Unattached 4:18.00  8Anderson, Brody15
Haskell Indi 4:18.22 SRHale, Jaiven16
Evangel 4:19.00 SRMontgomery, Ethan17
Evangel 4:19.00 FRSmith, Blake18
Cowley Colle 4:20.00 SORealland, Alexis19
Oklahoma Chr 4:20.19 FRBarker, Maxton20
KU Running C 4:20.21Johnson, Reiser21
Drury 4:23.00 SRNunez, Santiago22
Drury 4:23.07 SRHaynes, Ethan23
Kansas Wesle 4:23.44 SRSchaeffer, Austin24
Fort Hays Te 4:23.59 SOHabibu, Salisu25
Washburn 4:24.11 JRZimbelman, Trent26
Drury 4:24.38 JRAlahuhta, Topi27
Haskell Indi 4:24.50 FRMiera, Ben28
Garden City 4:25.00 SODelchard, Marius29
Colby CC 4:25.00 SOKiprono, Japhet30
Oklahoma Chr 4:26.05 JRGreen, Cole31
Cloud County 4:27.00 FRMiltner, Davis32
Drury 4:27.77 JRPatterson, Trent33
Kansas Wesle 4:27.80 FRTorres, Braulio34
Garden City 4:28.17 FRLaursen, Andreas35

Rogers State 4:28.45 FRWheeler, Jaxson36
Kansas Wesle 4:28.77 SOPearce, Evan37
Cloud County 4:29.13 SOAbdisa, Gelasa38
Haskell Indi 4:29.70 JRMiner III, Burton39
Evangel 4:30.00 JRGamble, Caleb40
Fort Hays St 4:30.00 SOWeich, Ian41
Colby CC 4:30.00 FRLeroy, Alexandre42
Cowley Colle 4:30.00 SONavarrate, Wilson43
Washburn 4:30.00 FRWagner, Gunner44
Washburn 4:30.00 SOBuessing, Grady45
Friends 4:30.00 FRWright, Sam46
Kansas Wesle 4:30.58 JRReed, Tytus47
Oklahoma Chr 4:30.67 SRHoelzle, Carter48
Rogers State 4:31.07 SRFeron, Blake49
Drury 4:31.25 SOClippard, Tanner50
Oklahoma Chr 4:32.00 SOHerrera, Dauntae51
Kansas Wesle 4:32.07 JROchana, Ethan52
Unat-Butler 4:33.25 NASmith, Isaiah53
Butler CC 4:35.00 FRQuarles, Christopher54
Butler CC 4:35.00 SOTorres, Alberto55
Butler CC 4:35.00 FREspinoza, Oscar56
Butler CC 4:35.00 FRBloom, Brody57
Kansas Wesle 4:36.72 FRAdams, Luke58
Haskell Indi 4:37.50 SOMcCoy-Bark, Jaylan59
Cloud County 4:38.00 FRBaltazar, Jesus60
Drury 4:38.00 JRMoss, Tradjun61
Bethany (Kan 4:38.01 SRGruenbacher, Eli62
Bethany (Kan 4:38.73 FRPauley, Levi63
Oklahoma Chr 4:40.00 SOHarris, Carter64
Cowley Colle 4:40.00 FRLovell, Samuel65
Kansas Wesle 4:40.25 FRMendez, Mauricio66
Drury 4:40.92 JRSly, James67
Unt-Dallas 4:41.25 SOVega, Santos68
Drury 4:42.00 FRDavis, Chase69
Friends 4:42.58 SORafart, Xavi70
Sterling 4:42.74 FRGantt, Camryn71
Fort Hays St 4:43.00 FRMcCullough, Elijah72
Bethany (Kan 4:43.27 FRMcKim, Logan73
Friends 4:45.00 FRAyin, Alex74
Friends 4:45.00 FRRobertson, Joshua75
Allen CC 4:46.39 FRSchnider, Dominick76
Bethany (Kan 4:47.02 FRObley, Braeden77
Haskell Indi 4:49.00 FRHogner, Tyce78
Butler CC 4:49.00 FRRobles, Jayden79
Kansas Wesle 4:49.09 JRMai, Roman80
Evangel 4:50.91 FRSprinkel, Nathaniel81
Drury 4:51.17 FRMooney, Andrew82
Hesston 4:51.33 FRLewis, Nathan83
Pratt CC 4:55.00 FRBurnside, Laurence84
Pratt CC 4:55.00 SORushing, Johnny85
Bethany (Kan 4:55.73 SRMontei-Wallace, Jackson86
Kansas Wesle 4:55.75 FRTopp, Logan87
Kansas Wesle 4:57.38 FRSantibanez, Efrain88
Bethany (Kan 4:58.94 SOEpperson, Bryan89
Evangel 5:00.00 SRCoday, Bryce90
Sterling 5:01.00 FRGaston, Jace91
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Event  14 ...(Men 1 Mile Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Garden City 5:01.12 FRMcClure, Breckin92
Kansas Wesle 5:01.19 SOChilders, Will93
Colby CC 5:01.51 SOKotchuck, Dakotah94
Hesston 5:04.92 SOHunter, Jack95
Ottawa 5:05.75 SRMoore, Brayden96
Hesston 5:15.00 SOGuillaume, Daniel97
Evangel 5:19.82 SOLetterman, James98
Ottawa 5:23.89 SOCenteio, Alijah99
Ottawa 5:41.30 SOGarcia, Luis100
Bethany (Kan 5:46.18 FRKing, Jaden101
Bethany (Kan NT FRRobinson, Ethan102
Kansas Wesle NT FRBapeng Jr, Barka103
Fort Hays Te NT FRWillis, Lorance104
Kansas Wesle NT FRGreve, Cohen105
Ottawa NT FRBattistoni, Dyson106
Bethany (Kan NT FRAverette, Austin107

Event  15   Women 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washburn 9:50.65 SRLochtefeld, Kyla1
Oklahoma Chr 9:50.67 SOKite, Kinley2
Missouri Sou 10:00.00 FRBrackenbury, Abbey3
Washburn 10:00.00 FRCleary, Jordyn4
Washburn 10:00.00 SRFontaine, Lexie5
Missouri Sou 10:13.74 JRGenel, Lilah6
unattached 10:15.00Hunter, Naomi7
Hutchinson C 10:15.00 FRFrater, Ashara8
Oklahoma Chr 10:16.84 JRKarr, Caroline9
Missouri Sou 10:20.00 FRSimons, Rylee10
Garden City 10:20.45 SOMai, Meryeme11
Rogers State 10:25.33 SOCruz, Emily12
Cloud County 10:30.00 FRJepchirchir, Maureen13
Missouri Sou 10:31.41 SRNelson, Hailey14
Missouri Sou 10:40.33 SRNelson, Zoe15
Papua New Gu 10:49.00Kalua, Monica16
Rogers State 10:50.41 SOBlumhof, Kiera17
Rogers State 10:56.98 SOLang, Tehya18
Cloud County 11:00.00 FRHerman, Scholastica19
Evangel 11:00.00 JROehlschlager, Kadence20
Hutchinson C 11:10.00 FRRamey, Eva21
Fort Hays St 11:10.00 SOBachman, Keziah22
Butler CC 11:20.00 FRBusch, Madison23
Oklahoma Chr 11:25.00 FRHodde, Emerson24
Rogers State 11:30.00 FRMcElhaney, Audrey25
Butler CC 11:30.00 FRCallaway, Ellie26
Rogers State 11:30.75 JRBarber, Ryann27
Haskell Indi 11:39.00 JRPlatero, Kaydence28
Rogers State 11:40.00 JRHunter, Britt29
Evangel 11:55.00 SOPerona, Vanessa30
Friends 11:55.00 SRChoriego, Rebekah31
Central Okla 11:56.59 SOWilliams, Ariane32
Friends 12:00.00 JRCopeland, Gwendolyn33
Bethany (Kan 12:33.24 JRPevehouse, Logan34
Garden City 12:34.33 FRGonzalez, Jaquelyne35

Colby CC NT FRLarson, Laina36
Cowley Colle NT FRCalvo, Jasmine37
Unt-Dallas NT FRPeregrina, Naomi38
Unt-Dallas NT FRMunoz, Rebekah39

Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Hutchinson C 8:15.00 SOKogo, Cornelius1
Garden City 8:20.00 SORotich, Thaddaeus2
Garden City 8:20.00 FRLagant, Matteo3
Butler CC 8:21.91 SORamatsebe, Kamohelo4
Missouri Sou 8:24.91 SRDeaton, Jaden5
Kansas Wesle 8:25.13 JRJackson, Damion6
Butler CC 8:25.69 SONgxabazi, Itumeleng7
Colby CC 8:28.86 SODelestre, Kenan8
two rivers t 8:29.99Moler, Matt9
Washburn 8:30.00 SRMullen, Shane10
Washburn 8:30.00 FRWagner, Gunner11
Washburn 8:30.00 FRLehman, Adrian12
Washburn 8:30.00 FRBurkdoll, Connor13
Washburn 8:30.00 SRRoehl, Tommy14
Washburn 8:30.00 FRKarcz, Taylor15
Hutchinson C 8:30.00 FROrtega, Esteban16
Butler CC 8:30.00 SOMakolomakwa, Sfiso17
Washburn 8:38.08 JRMehl, Lukas18
Missouri Sou 8:40.00 JRLeach, Caleb19
KU Running C 8:40.00Vasquez, Yazid20
Unattached 8:43.33Tsevis, Hudson21
Missouri Sou 8:44.47 JRCole, Kaden22
Colby CC 8:45.00 SOKiprono, Japhet23
Fort Hays St 8:47.79 SRMcCullough, Chayse24
Cowley Colle 8:50.00 SORealland, Alexis25
Garden City 8:50.00 FRHerrera-Ramirez, Brayan26
Cowley Colle 8:55.00 SONavarrate, Wilson27
Fort Hays St 8:55.00 FRNemechek, Hayden28
Kansas Wesle 8:57.07 SRCruz, Jake29
Papua New Gu 9:00.00Bob Goiye, Dilu30
Evangel 9:00.88 SOHawbaker, Nathan31
Oklahoma Chr 9:01.25 SOMorrison, Blake32
Oklahoma Chr 9:02.00 SODavenport, Cole33
Rogers State 9:06.11 SRHernandez, Nathan34
Butler CC 9:10.00 FREspinoza, Oscar35
Rogers State 9:10.00 FRSium, Adam36
Rogers State 9:10.00 FRLire, Tesfaye37
Rogers State 9:10.00 FRPauley, Riley38
Cloud County 9:13.98 SOAbdisa, Gelasa39
Fort Hays St 9:14.98 FRConway, Brady40
Oklahoma Chr 9:20.00 SOLarin, Anthony41
Cloud County 9:20.00 FRBaltazar, Jesus42
Cowley Colle 9:30.00 FRLovell, Samuel43
Cloud County 9:30.00 FRMiltner, Davis44
Bethany (Kan 9:32.85 FRObley, Braeden45
Rogers State 9:36.88 SRStorm, Colton46
Unt-Dallas 9:40.93 SOVega, Santos47
Colby CC 9:44.12 SOKotchuck, Dakotah48
Sterling 9:45.00 FRGantt, Camryn49
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Event  16 ...(Men 3000 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Hesston 9:45.02 FRKrumme, Jonah50
Bethany (Kan 9:47.67 SRGruenbacher, Eli51
Friends 9:50.00 FRZortman, Alex52
Friends 9:50.00 FRChapellin, Diego53
Hesston 10:05.95 SOThompson, Ethan54
Hesston 10:10.00 FRGonzalez, Ethan55
Sterling 10:11.66 FRGaston, Jace56
Hesston 10:50.09 SOPavlovich, Sebastian57
Hesston 11:11.89 SOLunsford, Landon58
NCMC NT FRMuselman, Robert59
Bethany (Kan NT FRRobinson, Ethan60
Colby CC NT FRReizabal, Enoha61
Bethany (Kan NT SRMontei-Wallace, Jackson62

Event  19   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
unattached 8.09Hagan, Sky1
Hutchinson C 8.74 FRTitren, Valentine2
Washburn 8.85 SRRigo-Krein, Naiuri3
Ottawa 8.95 SRPerry, JayOnna4
Cloud County 8.98 SOLienert, Tahlia5
Friends 9.05 JRMillan, Gabriela6
Colby CC 9.14 SOWebb, Dekanya7
Missouri Sou 9.14 JRKauk, Maggie8
Washburn 9.15 SOGerasimova, Vera9
Fort Hays St 9.25 SOMader, Chloe10
Evangel 9.40 SRWiles, Liberty11
Washburn 9.40 SRWebster, Addison12
Missouri Sou 9.46 FRFosse, Ella13
Friends 9.54 FRAlzaga, Eider14
Missouri Sou 9.59 JRCole, Claire15
Hutchinson C 9.63 SOBrooks, Sierra16
Washburn 9.68 FRChard, Kynleigh17
Cloud County 9.69 SOCarlgren, Carlie18
Missouri Sou 9.73 FRNorman, Alaina19
Evangel 9.75 FRHall, Makena20
Cloud County 9.80 SOGoesl, Nele21
Washburn 9.80 SRHeavner, Ashley22
Cloud County 9.80 FRGoeckel, Addy23
Evangel 9.87 SOBryan, Sydney24
Cloud County 9.90 FRKoehn, Arihanna25
Friends 10.03 SOJohnson, Genesis26
Central Okla 10.09 SOHymes, Tyana27
Friends 10.30 FRSmith, Liberty28
Fort Hays St 10.33 FRWells, Breanna29
Garden City 10.93 FRJules, Naya30
Cowley Colle NT FRWiese, Erika31
Butler CC NT FRMartinez, KeiRre32
Cowley Colle NT FRTreat, Aaliyah33
Cowley Colle NT FRKhamvongsa, Kennedy34

Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Missouri Sou 8.00 JRAndurukhiv, Maksym1

Hutchinson C 8.06 FRPeders, Ricards2
Missouri Sou 8.20 FRForeman, Tomas3
Allen CC 8.21 FRPinard, Timothy4
Washburn 8.35 JRMcGilton, Drew5
Fort Hays St 8.44 FRMichaelis, Jayden6
Drury 8.48 SOGreen, Caden7
Fort Hays St 8.52 FREckhardt, Brett8
Friends 8.57 JRGiittinger, Carter9
Washburn 8.58 FRMichiels, Alex10
Evangel 8.62 SOVineyard, Chris11
Evangel 8.66 JRIpock, Benjamin12
Allen CC 8.69 FRJohnson, Wisdom13
Fort Hays St 8.70 SOTolar, Drew14
Fort Hays St 8.72 FRKirk, Lucas15
Fort Hays St 8.78 SORich, Spencer16
Langston 8.83 FRLofton, Ian17
Garden City 8.88 SOHollins, Travis18
Fort Hays St 8.90 FRSteffan, Bryce19
Friends 8.93 JRHarris, Braeden20
Hutchinson C 8.95 FRAnderson, Aidan21
Cowley Colle 9.19 SOLong, Benjamin22
Friends 9.29 FRDenaro, Markel23
Friends 9.48 FRMunk, Braxton24
Garden City 10.13 SOAnderson, Jerome25
Cloud County NT SOSharp, Cody26
Cowley Colle NT FRYoung, Nash27
Cloud County NT FRCooper, Andy28
Cowley Colle NT FRJameson, Caleb29
Hutchinson C NT FRGill, Wesley30
Cowley Colle NT FRWard, Cam31

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:43.48Washburn1
A 3:50.00Cloud County2
A 3:50.47Ottawa3
A 3:58.00Central Okla4
A 3:58.91Colby CC5
B 4:00.00Washburn6
A 4:01.14Friends7
A 4:02.42Missouri Sou8
B 4:03.00Colby CC9
A 4:04.00Oklahoma Chr10
B 4:04.94Central Okla11
A 4:05.00Langston12
A 4:05.69Kansas Wesle13
D 4:10.00Washburn14
A 4:10.00Cowley Colle15
C 4:10.00Washburn16
B 4:10.00Oklahoma Chr17
B 4:15.00Cloud County18
B 4:16.00Friends19
C 4:28.00Friends20
A NTUnt-Dallas21
B NTUnt-Dallas22
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Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:11.97Allen CC1
A 3:12.25Colby CC2
A 3:13.44Friends3
A 3:13.63Washburn4
A 3:13.86Langston5
A 3:15.02Cloud County6
A 3:16.01Missouri Sou7
A 3:17.00Fort Hays Te8
B 3:20.00Cloud County9
B 3:20.00Washburn10
A 3:20.82Kansas Wesle11
B 3:21.00Colby CC12
A 3:22.00Pratt CC13
B 3:22.00Friends14
A 3:23.91Unt-Dallas15
C 3:25.00Cloud County16
A 3:25.00Oklahoma Chr17
B 3:26.00Unt-Dallas18
B 3:26.00Langston19
B 3:28.00Kansas Wesle20
A 3:28.79Ottawa21
A 3:29.60Garden City22
B 3:30.00Pratt CC23
C 3:30.00Kansas Wesle24
B 3:30.00Oklahoma Chr25
A 3:31.84Bethany (Kan26
C 3:32.00Washburn27
C 3:32.00Friends28
B 3:34.00Garden City29

Event  25   Women High Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 1.55m FRNorman, Alaina1
Missouri Sou 1.55m JRKauk, Maggie2
Washburn 1.54m SRSimeon, Sheronika3
Kansas Wesle 1.51m FRHall, Corinne4
Washburn 1.50m FRMyers, Shaydin5
Garden City 1.48m SOBiggs, Halima6
Evangel 1.46m SRSeymour, Sharayah7
Kansas Wesle 1.46m FRWindle, Trinity8
Cloud County 1.42m SOCarlgren, Carlie9
Butler CC NH FRMartinez, KeiRre10
Sterling NH FRBarnett, Belle11
Hutchinson C NH SOBrooks, Sierra12

Event  26   Men High Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Evangel 1.96m JRHellwig, Elijah1
Garden City 1.95m FRAlexander, Israel2
Washburn 1.94m FRGreen, Tyler3
Garden City 1.92m FRWoods, Jon4
Missouri Sou 1.92m FRZbaren, Carter5
Pratt CC 1.91m FRJones, Dwight6

Cowley Colle 1.90m SOLong, Benjamin7
Washburn 1.90m FRMichiels, Alex8
Hutchinson C 1.88m FRMuhozi, Joshua9
Ottawa 1.84m SRBrown, Corey10
Garden City 1.83m FRMcClure, Breckin11
Sterling 1.76m SRMastin, Tod12
Cowley Colle NH SORichardson, Quintin13
Cowley Colle NH FRLopeman, Clayton14
Hutchinson C NH FRGill, Wesley15
Colby CC NH FRTurrbiates, Jairus16

Event  27   Women High Jump Invite

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Evangel 1.77m SRMiller, Delaney1
Oklahoma Chr 1.70m SOAhmed, Laila2
Ottawa 1.66m SRPerry, JayOnna3
Missouri Sou 1.65m FRLawhorn, Avery4
Evangel 1.65m JRPhillips, April5
Washburn 1.64m SOGerasimova, Vera6
NCMC 1.63m FRPerkins, Allise7
Washburn 1.62m SRRigo-Krein, Naiuri8
Ottawa 1.60m JRCampbell, Jah-Nisha9
Friends 1.60m JRMillan, Gabriela10
Hutchinson C 1.60m FRPoulsen, Rosa Min11
Washburn 1.60m FRWorley, Molly12
Missouri Sou 1.60m FRKoster, Ava13
Oklahoma Chr 1.59m SOBall, Jalyn14
Missouri Sou 1.59m SOMiller, Marcy15
Ottawa 1.56m JRErvin, Saraiah16

Event  28   Men High Jump Invite

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Washburn 2.17m JRHeckman, Matthew1
Washburn 2.16m SRDale, Jordan2
Hutchinson C 2.11m FRClifton, Jahmari3
Butler CC 2.07m FRSmith, Ralphel4
Washburn 2.05m FRNewcomer, Aaron5
Washburn 2.04m FRSmith, Slade6
Cloud County 2.04m SODiop, Mory7
Evangel 2.03m JRLigon, Peyton8
Ottawa 2.03m JRBlount, Daniel9
Drury 2.01m FRBradshaw, Gunner10
Sterling 2.01m SOJones, Charles11
Evangel 2.00m JRBaker, Braxton12
NCMC 2.00m SOBethea, Genesis13
Sterling 1.98m JRWilson, Cedric14
Allen CC 1.98m FRCross, Chris15
Hutchinson C 1.97m SOCollins, Richard16

Event  29   Women Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Fort Hays St 4.30m SRBaalmann, Annabeth1
Missouri Sou 3.98m SRHobbs, Abby2
Washburn 3.98m JRHousley, Reagan3
Missouri Sou 3.82m SRHobbs, Emma4
Friends 3.70m SRRamirez, Aaliyah5
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Event  29 ...(Women Pole Vault)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Evangel 3.65m JRBeets, Abby6
Fort Hays St 3.57m FRFinke, Lillian7
Fort Hays St 3.55m SOMoore, Liz8
Friends 3.55m FRGarito, Isabella9
Missouri Sou 3.45m FRHazard, Kyah10
Missouri Sou 3.45m FRBishop, Ayla11
Missouri Sou 3.45m SRCandrl, Katie12
Missouri Sou 3.45m FREngel, Eva13
Cowley Colle 3.35m SOBrozek, Elizabeth14
Evangel 3.30m FRHall, Makena15
Friends 3.25m SOHubbard, Ashlyn16
Evangel 3.22m FRPrestia, Megan17
Hutchinson C 3.16m SOBender, Grace18
Unat-Evangel 3.07m NAToulou, Bethany19
Cloud County 3.05m FRScott, Whitney20
Garden City 3.05m FRJules, Naya21
Washburn 2.95m FRBrennan, Blair22
Friends 2.92m SOEdgley, Brianna23
Evangel 2.83m JRGlissen, Emily24
Evangel 2.77m FRBarnes, Natalie25
Garden City 2.44m FRStidham, Ally26
Sterling 2.30m SONguyen, Sheridan27
Cowley Colle NH FRBurnham, Ke'Mauria28
Cowley Colle NH FRTreat, Aaliyah29
Washburn NH FRHerl, Jayden30

Event  30   Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Washburn 5.24m SOWooldridge, Adam1
Fort Hays St 5.07m SOBall, Josiah2
Fort Hays St 5.05m SRDeges, Brady3
Washburn 5.03m SRSchwab, Logan4
Missouri Sou 4.97m SOGreenfield, Travis5
Cloud County 4.90m FRKurzewski, Kacper6
Fort Hays St 4.85m SOYounger, Mason7
NCMC 4.80m SOGiffin, Nathanial8
Fort Hays St 4.77m SRMcCormick, Kurtis9
Missouri Sou 4.75m SOGalvicius, Zeke10
Friends 4.70m JRGiittinger, Carter11
Fort Hays St 4.68m FRHeidari, Aiden12
Bethany (Kan 4.65m SOBrice, Dylan13
Missouri Sou 4.60m FRNesmith, Maddux14
Fort Hays St 4.45m FRWegerer, Will15
Fort Hays St 4.45m SOWhite, Rylan16
Fort Hays St 4.45m SOChristensen, Trever17
Washburn 4.45m SOStrawn, Eli18
Washburn 4.45m FRCaplinger, Caden19
Hutchinson C 4.41m SOMartinez, Gregery20
Friends 4.37m SRCox, Darrian21
Friends 4.33m SOBey, Jesus22
Cowley Colle 4.30m SOSpivey, Tyler23
Fort Hays St 4.30m SOPahls, Ben24
Washburn 4.28m JRMcGilton, Drew25
Fort Scott C 4.25m FRSpringer, Gabe26

Friends 4.25m SOHarris, Jaden27
Washburn 4.16m SOSchwerdtfeger, Bryce28
Friends 3.85m JRHarris, Braeden29
Cowley Colle NH FRSherwood, Brayden30
Cowley Colle NH FRBerry, Kaden31
Cowley Colle NH FRMerritt, Cason32
Bethany (Kan NH SRTipsword, Alek33
Cowley Colle NH FRStephen, Zach34

Event  31   Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oklahoma Chr 6.24m SOCurry, Laniyah1
Ottawa 5.83m SRPerry, JayOnna2
Missouri Sou 5.80m FRBarnett, Kadance3
Evangel 5.80m JRPhillips, April4
Drury 5.62m FRTalbot, Anna5
Evangel 5.60m FRPitts, Gabrielle6
Ottawa 5.59m JRCampbell, Jah-Nisha7
Garden City 5.55m SOBiggs, Halima8
Washburn 5.54m FRRay, Kyra9
Butler CC 5.51m FRMartinez, KeiRre10
Cloud County 5.49m SOLienert, Tahlia11
Langston 5.48m JRHill, Ky'Leah12
Hutchinson C 5.47m SODawes, Azariah13
Cloud County 5.41m SOGoesl, Nele14
Central Okla 5.35m FRPhillips, Charis15
Oklahoma Wes 5.34m FRLaMontagne, Autumn16
Hutchinson C 5.19m FRTitren, Valentine17
Allen CC 5.02m SOWright, Leah18
Butler CC 5.00m FRLittlejohn, Riviierra19
Kansas Wesle 4.99m SOShaw, Markyla20
Missouri Sou 4.99m JRCole, Claire21
Friends 4.97m JRNeymour, Tiara22
Friends 4.94m FRMertens, Avery23
Friends 4.92m SRBradsher, Amani24
Highland CC 4.88m SOCheltenham, Anjanique25
Ottawa 4.84m SRWhiteaker, Kayla26
Butler CC 4.82m SOPonds, Destiny27
Fort Hays St 4.48m FRWells, Breanna28
Colby CC ND FRMauler, Ragan29
Ottawa ND SOBarnes, Tanzania30
Unt-Dallas ND FRBarron, Ashli31
Washburn ND FRHagerman, Kaylee32
Unt-Dallas ND SOCole, Jada33
Cowley Colle ND FRSchnieders, Jadalynn34
Cowley Colle ND FRHarris, Halli35
Hutchinson C ND SOBrooks, Sierra36
Cowley Colle ND FRKhamvongsa, Kennedy37
Cowley Colle ND FRWiese, Erika38

Event  32   Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Butler CC 7.56m FRHolt Jr, Vernell1
Cloud County 7.54m FRBurns, Bailey2
Friends 7.38m JRScott, Damon3
Butler CC 7.28m FRSmith, Ralphel4
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Event  32 ...(Men Long Jump)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Friends 7.26m SOWillits, Payton5
Unt-Dallas 7.20m SOMcrae, Bryson6
Washburn 7.19m SOGlenn, Zuri7
Missouri Sou 7.09m JRRawie, McLane8
Missouri Sou 7.05m JRBeachler, Drew9
Missouri Sou 6.99m FRQuerry, Chase10
Friends 6.94m FRLeggin, Erick11
Fort Hays St 6.83m SOTolar, Drew12
Garden City 6.76m SOHollins, Travis13
Cloud County 6.75m FRMatthews, Conor14
Evangel 6.64m JRBaker, Braxton15
Drury 6.63m JRSt. Clair, Mason16
Butler CC 6.60m FRSanith, Aaron17
Hutchinson C 6.57m FRSanders, Tristan18
Kansas Wesle 6.50m SOParonto, Kristian19
Cloud County 6.50m FRCooper, Andy20
Drury 6.49m SOBarr, Ethan21
Friends 6.49m FRDenaro, Markel22
Ottawa 6.41m SOMason, Tabari23
Butler CC 6.40m FRWhitehurst, Kaden24
Garden City 6.40m SOAnderson, Jerome25
Cloud County 6.30m SOCarr, Evan26
Sterling 6.25m FRJones, Kevin27
Ottawa 6.04m SRBrown, Corey28
Friends 6.03m FRRodriguez, Gabriel29
Ottawa 6.01m SOEvink, Casey30
Sterling 5.88m SRMastin, Tod31
Langston 5.87m SOJones, CarVelle32
Cloud County 5.81m SOSharp, Cody33
Highland CC 5.58m SOVenyard, Kendall34
Ottawa 5.41m FRRahman, Kaveon35
Ottawa ND FRWalker, Blake36
Unt-Dallas ND SOPerin, Benjamin37
Highland CC ND FRClaxton, Veon38
Highland CC ND SOLynch, Jonathan39
Highland CC ND FRPemberton, Jabari40
Ottawa ND FRDennis, Samuel41
Hutchinson C ND FRGill, Wesley42

Event  33   Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Friends 12.08m JRSheppard, Aneesa1
Evangel 12.05m JRPhillips, April2
Unattached 11.90m SOSam, Aba3
Missouri Sou 11.41m SRHart, Lillian4
Cloud County 11.03m SOGoesl, Nele5
Drury 10.93m SOGreen, Taylor6
Oklahoma Chr 10.70m SOCurry, Laniyah7
Friends 10.69m JRNeymour, Tiara8
Friends 10.41m FRMertens, Avery9
Friends 10.40m JRSt. Clair, Riannon10
Washburn ND FRHagerman, Kaylee11
Friends ND SRBradsher, Amani12

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Washburn 16.19m SRForde, Justin1
Washburn 15.58m SRNti, Ransford2
Sterling 15.15m SOJones, Charles3
Unattached 14.75mTarver, Mikkel4
Friends 14.36m JRScott, Damon5
Cloud County 14.30m FRMatthews, Conor6
Missouri Sou 14.20m FRAmoah-Owusu, Joshua7
Ottawa 14.16m JRBlount, Daniel8
Langston 13.89m FRLofton, Ian9
Butler CC 13.80m FRSanith, Aaron10
Butler CC 13.80m FRWhitehurst, Kaden11
Drury 13.71m JRSt. Clair, Mason12
Langston 13.63m SOJones, CarVelle13
Hutchinson C 13.54m FRSanders, Tristan14
Ottawa 13.51m SOMason, Tabari15
Drury 13.22m SOBarr, Ethan16
Cloud County 13.20m SOCarr, Evan17
Drury 13.20m FRBaker, Braden18
Evangel 13.08m JRBrosenne, Colton19
Oklahoma Chr 12.96m SONormand, Angelo20
Ottawa 12.96m SRBrown, Corey21
Langston 12.87m JRAnthony, Eddie22
Garden City 12.64m FRWoods, Jon23
Friends ND FRLeggin, Erick24

Event  35   Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 16.42m SOVanDeren, Dailynn1
Missouri Sou 15.58m JRGillum, Briar2
Hutchinson C 15.34m FRBeale, Xylavene3
Unattached 14.88m SRmahone, allyssa4
Missouri Sou 14.85m JRWomack, Kirsten5
Hutchinson C 14.06m SOMayer Scott, Deisheline6
Washburn 13.94m JRHolloway, Adriel7
Cloud County 13.80m FRBurrell, Natassia8
Fort Hays St 13.67m SRBooker, Liberty9
Garden City 12.94m SOEdwards, Monifa10
Cloud County 12.72m FRSudbeck, Zoey11
Friends 12.59m JRGreen, Aiyanna12
Missouri Sou 12.09m FRNorman, Alaina13
Cloud County 12.03m FRMiles, Eliza14
Central Okla 11.91m SOKelly, Abigail15
Kansas Wesle 11.87m SRStout, Elizabeth16
Bethany (Kan 11.57m FRYnostrosa, Mercy17
Missouri Sou 11.46m JRKauk, Maggie18
Kansas Wesle 11.34m SOMcNeal, Aunisty19
Cowley Colle 11.22m SOMcDowell, Jessi20
Friends 11.19m FRClary, Cameron21
Drury 11.03m FRCrowder, Ella22
Friends 10.89m FRRubio, Haizea23
Friends 10.86m FRMoore, Nevaeh24
Bethany (Kan 10.82m SRKelley, Madison25
Kansas Wesle 10.71m FRMabry, Jadyn26
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Event  35 ...(Women Shot Put)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Cloud County 10.64m FRHoover, Jesse27
Friends 10.63m FRWilliams, Abbigail28
Pratt CC 10.59m SOPaulhill, Vivica29
Butler CC 10.50m FRDelgado, Kamilah30
Cowley Colle 10.47m SOCook, Katie31
Ottawa 10.43m SRMeans-Thomas, Zoie32
Ottawa 10.31m SRBoub, Rian33
Evangel 10.24m FRBailey, Molly34
Haskell Indi 9.98m FREbeling, Mady35
Butler CC 9.80m FRGaines, Kyndra36
Hesston 9.80m FRSmith, Ellie37
Cloud County 9.77m SOCarlgren, Carlie38
Sterling 9.72m FRCroisant, Briana39
Hesston 9.40m FRRankin, Keira40
Ottawa 9.37m SOWatt, Saniya41
Cowley Colle 9.36m SOMcGinnis, Alicyn42
Butler CC 9.20m SOPonds, Destiny43
Pratt CC 9.20m FRHaynes, Unity44
Cloud County 9.00m FRSchuster, Elizabeth45
Butler CC 8.90m FRLittlejohn, Riviierra46
Ottawa 8.64m SRPerry, JayOnna47
Pratt CC 8.63m SOHerrera, Emma48
Butler CC 8.53m FRDavis, Kahlyn49
Kansas Wesle 8.28m SOTorres, Roselyn50
Cowley Colle ND FRMason, Natalia51
Evangel ND FRConness, Aaliyah52
Butler CC ND FRSanchez, Alia53
Cowley Colle ND FRCorter, Paige54
Ottawa ND FRAndrus, Marissa55
Cowley Colle ND FRRoglin, Elyce56
Colby CC ND FRKattai, Karlotta57
Highland CC ND FRMcDougald, Alanna58
Ottawa ND FRWilliams, Treianna59
Highland CC ND FRIdol, H'Leigha60

Event  36   Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 18.85m SRPearson, Cedric1
Missouri Sou 18.76m JRTrotter, Lucas2
Missouri Sou 18.28m SOWilliams, Jamale3
Hutchinson C 17.59m SOSweetnam, Joshua4
Butler CC 16.00m FRSwallow, Harrison5
Kansas Wesle 15.93m SRLott, Keegan6
Sterling 15.51m SORobertson, Blake7
Fort Hays St 15.50m FRWillour, Logan8
Unattached 15.49mClevenger, Brett9
Friends 15.21m JRDavis, Leshaon10
Friends 15.18m FRBurdick, Shawn11
Friends 15.13m JRWinters, Julian12
Colby CC 14.73m FRKing, Tristan13
Pratt CC 14.64m SOMelton, Jaymes14
Friends 14.28m JRGarcia, Matthew15
Evangel 14.22m SRRichardson, Alex16
Hutchinson C 14.18m SOEngelland, Karson17

Cowley Colle 14.03m SOLeonard, Cooper18
Cloud County 13.74m SOBittel, Braylon19
Butler CC 13.71m FRCarrington, De'Shaun20
Garden City 13.61m SOMangumta, Eyona21
Butler CC 13.41m FRMartinez, Noah22
Sterling 13.36m FRMiller, Keaton23
Evangel 13.08m SOWarren, Jace24
Haskell Indi 12.41m JRAdams, Eli25
Friends 12.27m SOReyes, Ernest26
Butler CC 12.10m FRSwallow, Christopher27
Garden City 12.00m FRPonder, Kadan28
Kansas Wesle 11.73m FRMarks, Dylan29
Kansas Wesle 11.62m SOBaird, Austin30
Haskell Indi 11.57m SOMurray, Brad31
Kansas Wesle 11.44m FRArmstrong, Jamar32
Haskell Indi 11.28m FRGreyhat, Ben33
Garden City 11.20m FROrellana, Isaac34
Sterling 11.16m SOKermode, Brayden35
Kansas Wesle 11.03m FRWeimer, Brandon36
Colby CC 10.96m SODelancy, Deangelo37
Hesston 10.60m FRGraham, Zachary38
Kansas Wesle 10.55m JRBarker, Justin39
Cloud County 10.00m FRRiley, Jadrian40
Colby CC ND FRGeorge, Tiernan41
Washburn ND FRGrimm, Josh42
Cloud County ND SOYardin, Jarrell43
Cowley Colle ND FRPatton, Joshua44
Highland CC ND FRDouglas, Orlando45
Pratt CC ND FRClark, Trevor46
Cowley Colle ND FRSanchez, Seth47

Event  37   Women Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 19.19m SOVanDeren, Dailynn1
Missouri Sou 18.86m JRGillum, Briar2
Washburn 18.28m JRHolloway, Adriel3
Missouri Sou 17.84m JRWomack, Kirsten4
Friends 16.57m SRGreen, Abby5
Friends 16.38m JRGreen, Aiyanna6
Fort Hays St 16.22m SRBooker, Liberty7
Fort Hays St 15.55m SOSlade, Emma8
Hutchinson C 14.72m SOMayer Scott, Deisheline9
Missouri Sou 14.42m JRSkinner, Aubrey10
Cloud County 14.00m FRBurrell, Natassia11
Friends 13.39m JRCunningham, Braelynn12
Kansas Wesle 13.34m SRStout, Elizabeth13
Friends 13.00m FRClary, Cameron14
Washburn 12.64m JRFalley, Jadyn15
Cowley Colle 12.50m SOCook, Katie16
Bethany (Kan 12.42m FRYnostrosa, Mercy17
Haskell Indi 12.23m FREbeling, Mady18
Butler CC 12.19m FRGaines, Kyndra19
Butler CC 12.19m FRDavis, Kahlyn20
Bethany (Kan 12.17m SRKelley, Madison21
Kansas Wesle 12.07m SOMcNeal, Aunisty22
Cloud County 12.00m FRSudbeck, Zoey23
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Event  37 ...(Women Weight Throw)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Friends 11.90m FRMoore, Nevaeh24
Ottawa 11.83m SRBoub, Rian25
Friends 11.58m SOCreekmore, RyLee26
Garden City 11.49m SOEdwards, Monifa27
Cowley Colle 11.46m SOMcDowell, Jessi28
Cowley Colle 11.23m SOMcGinnis, Alicyn29
Pratt CC 11.01m SOPaulhill, Vivica30
Kansas Wesle 10.93m SOTorres, Roselyn31
Sterling 10.64m FRCroisant, Briana32
Ottawa 10.58m SRMeans-Thomas, Zoie33
Garden City 10.50m FRZermeno, Tailee34
Garden City 10.20m SOWilson, Jenna35
Cloud County 10.00m FRMiles, Eliza36
Cloud County 10.00m FRSchuster, Elizabeth37
Kansas Wesle 9.07m FRMabry, Jadyn38
Ottawa ND FRAndrus, Marissa39
Ottawa ND FRWilliams, Treianna40
Hutchinson C ND FRDye, Sophia41
Highland CC ND SOKeo, Ashtyn42
Highland CC ND FRMcDougald, Alanna43
Highland CC ND FRIdol, H'Leigha44
Hutchinson C ND FRRex, Kora45
Hutchinson C ND FRBeale, Xylavene46
Cowley Colle ND FRRoglin, Elyce47
Cowley Colle ND FRCorter, Paige48
Cowley Colle ND FRMason, Natalia49

Event  38   Men Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 18.55m SOWilliams, Tyson1
Missouri Sou 18.51m SRWillenborg, Drake2
Missouri Sou 17.83m JRWaller, Isiah3
Sterling 17.70m SORobertson, Blake4
Friends 17.56m JRWinters, Julian5
Missouri Sou 17.42m SOWilliams, Jamale6
Missouri Sou 17.23m SRPearson, Cedric7
Missouri Sou 17.17m JRTrotter, Lucas8
Evangel 16.65m SRRichardson, Alex9
Hutchinson C 15.85m SOSweetnam, Joshua10
Kansas Wesle 15.29m SRLott, Keegan11
Garden City 14.95m SOMangumta, Eyona12
Friends 14.94m JRGarcia, Matthew13
Colby CC 14.50m FRKing, Tristan14
Haskell Indi 14.06m JRAdams, Eli15
Evangel 13.69m JRFinley, Garrett16
Colby CC 13.52m SOPetty, Tamario17
Butler CC 13.11m FRCarrington, De'Shaun18
Cloud County 13.00m FRRiley, Jadrian19
Friends 12.91m SOReyes, Ernest20
Cloud County 12.78m SOBerry, Asa21
Sterling 12.69m SOKermode, Brayden22
Colby CC 12.62m SOCox, Jared23
Pratt CC 12.57m SOMelton, Jaymes24
Kansas Wesle 12.53m SOBaird, Austin25

Garden City 12.50m FRPonder, Kadan26
Cowley Colle 12.45m SOLeonard, Cooper27
Kansas Wesle 12.39m JRBarker, Justin28
Sterling 11.64m FRMiller, Keaton29
Hutchinson C 11.62m SOEngelland, Karson30
Cloud County 11.50m SOYardin, Jarrell31
Garden City 11.50m FROrellana, Isaac32
Kansas Wesle 11.05m FRWeimer, Brandon33
Cloud County 10.96m SOBittel, Braylon34
Butler CC 9.30m FRSwallow, Christopher35
Cloud County 9.22m SOHolman, D.J.36
Kansas Wesle ND FRArmstrong, Jamar37
Kansas Wesle ND FRMarks, Dylan38
Washburn ND FRGrimm, Josh39
Colby CC ND SODelancy, Deangelo40
Cowley Colle ND FRSanchez, Seth41
Evangel ND SRKirkland, Joe-Don42
Cowley Colle ND FRPatton, Joshua43
Pratt CC ND FRPeres, Aiden44


